Series MB2000 Miniature Pushbuttons
C72
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

* Not available
  with cap code E
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
A2011 DMB
SPDT   ON-(ON) Circuit
Solder Lug Terminals
Poles & Circuits
2011 SPDT ON (ON)
2065 SPDT ON ON
2061 DPDT ON (ON)
2085 DPDT ON ON
2181 4PDT ON (ON)
2185 4PDT ON ON
(   ) = Momentary
S
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MB2011SB1W01-DA
Caps
B .315” (8.0mm) Diameter
C .394” (10.0mm) Diameter
D .520” (13.2mm) Diameter
E .748” (19.0mm) Diameter
Contact Materials
& Ratings
W
Silver
Rated 6A @ 125V AC
& 3A @ 250V AC
G
Gold
Rated 0.4VA max @
28V AC/DC max
Plunger for Screw-on Caps
B1 W 01
Plunger Type
S Plunger for Screw-on Caps
Bushings
B1 .472” (12.0mm)
Threaded with Keyway
B3 .472” (12.0mm)
Threaded w/Splashproof
Terminals
01 Solder Lug
02 Quick Connect
03 .250” (6.35mm) Straight PC
05 .425” (10.8mm) Wirewrap
06 .750” (19.05mm) Wirewrap
07 .964” (24.5mm) Wirewrap
08 1.062” (27.0mm) Wirewrap
Black .520” (13.2mm)
Diameter Cap

G Blue
H Gray
CUSTOM ASSEMBLY ORDERING EXAMPLE
C4MB2011
Poles & Circuits
2011 SPDT ON (ON)
2065 SPDT ON ON
2061 DPDT ON (ON)
2085 DPDT ON ON
4-pole available
(   ) = Momentary
SB1W01
Mounter Colors
For Shroud
A Black
B White
H Gray
Mounter Shapes
For Shroud
4 Round
5 Rectangular
The MB2000 pushbutton series offers flexibility to accommodate a variety of applications.  Using a basic large bushing model,
different accessories can be assembled onto the switch to achieve the mounting variations shown on the following two pages.
A
Cap Colors
For Snap-In
A Black
B White
C Red
F Green
Round Shroud
MB2011SB1W01-4C-A